Account #
930009030
930009037
930009017
930009020
930009024
930009033
930009023
930008897
930009035
930009006

DBA

A.OD.

ANTHONY WILLIAMS

BRILLIANT DENTURE IMPLANT STUDIO
CALIFORNIA SAFETY AGENCY

LARSEN ELECTRIC INC

OC SMOG LAB

OMN ENTERPRISE

SCOS ORTHOPEDICS, A DIVISION OF ORTHOWEST
STAY WILD PERMANENT JEWELRY
THE ECLECTIC HEALING WITCH

Expi
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
6/30/2026

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
6/30/2026

12/31/2026
12/31/2026

n date

Bus address

814 BROOKLYN AVE

1222 CAMPANIS LN

302 E PALM DR SUITE B

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE # 101
5071 MCKENZIE DR

100 W CHAPMAN AVE

704 MONROE WAY

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 306
200 E CHAPMAN AVE # 9

318 MOLOKAI DR

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2111
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8228
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3233
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3204
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5610
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4657
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6054

License status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Pending
Pending

To be Printed

Phone number
(714) 404-7314

(714) 203-1023
(866) 966-6990

(949) 586-3200 x259
(562) 448-4421
(714) 366-5673
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