

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930009030	A.O.D.	12/31/2026	814 BROOKLYN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2111	Active	(714) 404-7314
930009037	ANTHONY WILLIAMS	12/31/2026	1222 CAMPANIS LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8228	Active	
930009017	BRILLIANT DENTURE IMPLANT STUDIO	6/30/2026	302 E PALM DR SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3233	Active	(714) 203-1023
930009020	CALIFORNIA SAFETY AGENCY	12/31/2026	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE # 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	Active	(866) 966-6990
930009024	LARSEN ELECTRIC INC	12/31/2026	5071 MCKENZIE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3204	Active	
930009033	OC SMOG LAB	12/31/2026	100 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5610	Active	
930009023	OMN ENTERPRISE	12/31/2026	704 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308	Active	
930008897	SCOS ORTHOPEDICS, A DIVISION OF ORTHOWEST	6/30/2026	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 306	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728	Pending	(949) 586-3200 x259
930009035	STAY WILD PERMANENT JEWELRY	12/31/2026	200 E CHAPMAN AVE # 9	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4657	Pending	(562) 448-4421
930009006	THE ECLECTIC HEALING WITCH	12/31/2026	318 MOLOKAI DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6054	To be Printed	(714) 366-5673